
 Plastics & Rubber Thailand   @prtexpo   plasticsandrubberthailand

Raw space (minimum at 24 sqm)

THB 12,700 / sqm
USD 380 / sqm

Standard booth (minimum 9 sqm)

THB 15,200 / sqm
USD 455 / sqm

SPACE
RESERVATION:

Book your space today. For further information, please contact:
Thailand Sales

Informa Markets Thailand
  +66 (0) 2036 0500 #274

  plasticrubber-th@informa.com

Indonesia, Japan, Korea, Vietnam
Informa Markets

  +65 6989 6595
  sam.yong@informa.com

International Sales
Messe Düsseldorf Asia

  +65 6332 9620
  prt@mda.com.sg
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Bangkok 
International
Trade & Exhibition 
Centre (BITEC)

Co-located with : Jointly organised by :



Informa Markets 
Thailand and Messe 
Düsseldorf Asia have  
completed a collaborative  
agreement to drive 
Thailand’s plastics and 
rubber industries to 
achieve net zero carbon 
and sustainability.
It is an opportunity to not 
only meet customers in target
fields but also discover 
unexpected opportunities. The event 
covers all processes from raw materials 
to recycling and gathers manufacturers 
and processors from local and across the 
world by being co-located with “INTERMACH and 
SUBCON THAILAND 2024”

Exhibit Profile
Chemical & Raw Material
 • Additives
 • Biodegradable / Compostable Plastic
 • Coating Compounds
 • Reinforcing Fibers Materials
 • Rubber Materials
 • Thermoplastics and Elastomers

Machinery & Equipment for the 
Plastics & Rubber Industries
 • Extruders & Extrusion Lines
 • Injection & Blow Moulding
 • Moulds & Dies
 • Parts & Components
 • Presses
 • Recycling
 • Welding

Auxiliaries & Material Handling
 • Automation • Conveying System
 • Dryer • Feeder
 • Granulator • Grinder
 • Hopper • Mixing System

Semi-Finished / Reinforced Products 
and Technical Parts
 • Semi-Finished Products
 • Services

Visitor Target

Top 5 countries from

No. of Visitors:
42,011 from 43 countries

Aviation

Construction / 
Building / Living

Electrical & Electronics

Packaging

Automotive & Mobility

Chemical & 
Petrochemical

Energy Technology

Recreation / Sport / 
Textiles

Consumer Goods / 
Healthy

Agriculture

Medical / Precision

Research

30,01635,507
38,595
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42,011
39.96%

Technology of Interest

46.24% 37.15% 7.07% 8.41% 1.13%

Machinery Chemical &
Raw Material Material Handlings Semi-Finished Products Others

Purpose of Visit

55.39% 20.93% 13.10% 9.06% 1.52%

Study New Technology
Recommend

to Decision Maker Place Order Evaluate Future Others

Main Business

51.44%

2.71%

31.41%

1.15%

7.62%

5.67%

Manufacturer / OEM

Academy

Distributor / Trader

Government

Consultant

Others

Business opportunities in 
plastics and rubber

123 buyer delegations
95 successful matches

21,000 sqm 450 exhibitors

48 conferences

Thailand,  China,  Japan,  Singapore,  Malaysia

Job Function

24.22%

22.75%

20.09%

14.08%

9.35%

7.43%

2.08%

Business
Owner

Division
Manager

Engineer 
& Technical

Others

Purchasing

Customer
Service

Sales &
Marketing
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Automotive Parts

F & B Packaging

Chemical & Petrochemical

Electrical & Electronics

Sport / Textiles

Consumer Goods

Construction Material

Agriculture

Medical Devices

Others

Main Industry
20.53%

7.48%

15.85%

4.73%

3.11%

23.98%

6.06%

10.88%

4.23%

3.15%


